Fecha/lugar

P xporty

THE PADEL KINGDOM

Calendario: 4 Femenina / Grupo 1

13/12/2418:30

14/12/24.15:00

14/12/24.16:00

14/12/2417:00

14/12/2418:00

14/12/24.18:00

Local Resultado Visitante
Silvia Rossell 6-2| 61 Raquel Fernandez Palau
Norma Galindo Acufa Anna Artal Gémez
Laura Bertran Illamola 6-716-3|10-5 Natalia Soldevila Lopez
Paula Casellas Salvans Lourdes Barquero
Natalia Soldevila Lopez Silvia Rossell
Lourdes Barquero 3-616-217-10 Norma Galindo Acufa
Raquel Fernandez Palau 6-3|6-4 Laura Bertran Illamola
Anna Artal Gémez Paula Casellas Salvans
Silvia Rossell 6-216-0 Laura Bertran lllamola
Norma Galindo Acufa Paula Casellas Salvans
Natalia Soldevila Lopez 3.6(7-6|7-10 Raquel Fernandez Palau

Lourdes Barquero

1/1

Anna Artal Gémez
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